15 WATT INTERCHANGEABLE PLUG SERIES
Dimensions
Length: 71.7mm (2.82in)
Height: 33.2mm (1.31in)
Width: 50mm (1.97in)
Weight: 145gm (5.12oz)
MODEL
DC OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
LOAD
Min. Max.
PSA15R-050P 5V 0A 3A
PSA15R-060P* 6V 0A 2.5A
PSA15R-075P* 7.5V 0A 2.14A
PSA15R-090P 9V 0A 1.66A
PSA15R-120P 12V 0A 1.25A
PSA15R-150P 15V 0A 1A
PSA15R-240P 24V 0A 0.62A
PSA15R-480P  48V 0A  0.31A
US Plug: RPA n/a n/a n/a
UK Plug: RPK n/a n/a n/a
Europe Plug: RPE n/a n/a n/a
Australia Plug: RPS n/a n/a n/a

Applications
• Wireless Communications • Portable Equipment
• Peripherals • PDA
Safety Approvals
• cUL/UL • CE
• TUV • C-Tick
• SAA • CCC (except for 48V)
Mechanical Characteristics
• Length: 71.7mm (2.82in) • Height: 33.2mm (1.31in)
• Width: 50mm (1.97in) • Weight: 145g (5.12oz)
Output Specifications
Note: (1) Measured after 30 minutes with by-pass capacitors 0.1uf/10uf at output connector terminal and oscilloscope set at
20 Mhz.  (2) Special order item.  Minimum order quantity of 1500 required.
 DC Output Load Ripple (1) Regulation Efficiency
Model Voltage Min. Max. P-P (max) Line Load Level
PSA15R-050P 5V 0A 3.0A 50mV ±5%
PSA15R-060P (2) 6V 0A 2.5A 60mV ±5%
PSA15R-075P (2) 7.5V 0A 2.14A 75mV ±5%
PSA15R-090P (2) 9V 0A 1.66A 90mV ±5%
PSA15R-120P 12V 0A 1.25A 120mV ±5%
PSA15R-150P (2) 15V 0A 1.0A 150mV ±5%
PSA15R-240P (2) 24V 0A 0.62A 240mV ±5%
PSA15R-480P 48V 0A 0.31A 480mV ±5%